RESOLUTION: 4498A

FOR ACTION
SUBJECT:
BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 1140 Affirmative Action Program.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498B
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 1511 Board of Accessibility.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4498C

FOR ACTION
SUBJECT:
BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 1581 Domestic Violence.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498D
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Leave.	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 1643 Family
	BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4498E	
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED THAT, tha Curriculum Content.	t the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2200

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498F
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2260 Program for School and Classroom Practices.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498G
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2270 Religion
in the Schools.	
	PACKOROLIND

RESOLUTION:	4498H
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Threat Assessment	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2419 School Team.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	44981
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Sponsored Publica	THAT, that the Board of Education abolish Board Policy 2432 School ations.

BACKGROUND

The above policy is being abolished.

RESOLUTION: 4498J

Orange Maplewood School District.

FOR ACTION SUBJECT:
BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2464 Gifted and Talented Students.

BACKGROUNDThe above policy is being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South

RESOLUTION:	4498K
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Instructional Supp	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2520 lies.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498L
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED and Grooming.	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 3216 Dress

BACKGROUNDThe above policy is being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South

Orange Maplewood School District.

BACKGROUNDThe above policy is being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South

Orange Maplewood School District.

RESOLUTION:	4498N
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 3224 Evaluation of Principals, Vice Principals, and Assistant Principals.

BACKGROUND

RESULUTION:	44960
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Activities.	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 3230 Outside
Activities.	

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498P
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Postnatal Accommo	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 3421.13 odations.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498Q
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Corporal Punishmen	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 4217 Use of nt.

The above policy is being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South Orange Maplewood School District.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498R
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Entrance Age.	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5112

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498S
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED	THAT, that the Board of Education abolish 5114 Children Displaced

by Domestic Violence.

BACKGROUND

The above policy is being abolished.

RESOLUTION:	4498T
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Withdrawl from Sc	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5130 hool.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498U
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Arrival and Early D	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5230 Late ismissal.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498V
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Services Personne	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5305 Health I.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498W
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5308 Student
Health Records.	

BACKGROUNDThe above policy is being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South

Orange Maplewood School District.

RESOLUTION:	4498X
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Services.	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5310 Health

RESOLUTION:	4498Y
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
RE IT RESOLVED	THAT that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 6113

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 6112 Reimbursement of Federal and Other Grant Expenditures.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498Z
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 6115.04 Federal Funds - Duplication of Benefits.	

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498AA
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 6471 School
District Travel.	
BACKGROUND	
The above policy is Orange Maplewood	being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South School District.

RESOLUTION: 4498AB

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498AC
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED T School Premises.	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 7320 Lease of
	BACKGROUND
The above policy is to Orange Maplewood	being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South School District.

RESOLUTION:	4498AD
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 7410 Maintenance and Repair.	
BE IT RESOLVED THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 7410 Maintenance and Repair.	

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4498AE
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
BE IT RESOLVED Testing of Water in	THAT, that the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 7425 Lead Schools.

BACKGROUNDThe above policy is being adopted to comply with procedures established for the South

Orange Maplewood School District.

RESOLUTION:	4498AF
FOR ACTION	
SUBJECT:	
RE IT PESOI VED	THAT that the Board of Education abolish Board Policy 7/30 School
Safety.	THAT, that the Board of Education abolish Board Policy 7430 School

BACKGROUND

The above policy is being abolished.